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Position

Community Dev Director

Bldg Inspection Services Mgr
Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Code Enforcement Manager
Building Inspector Sr Cert
Building Inspector Il W-Cert
Administrative Analyst |l
Administrative Analyst |l
Associate Planner

Comm Dev Tech Senior Lvl
Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert
Senior Comm Dev Technician
Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert
Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert
Associate Comm Dev Technician
Associate Comm Dev Technician
Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert
Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert
Associate Comm Dev Technician
Planning Manager

Building Inspector | W-Cert
Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert
Assistant Comm Dev Technician
Assistant Comm Dev Technician
Recycling Assistant

Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert
Code Enforcement Officer

Dev Svcs-Engineering Tech Asst

Recycling Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$202,457
$130,604
$119,776
$117,135
$115,464
$114,279
$110,907
$108,959
$106,100
$101,139
$97,630
$87,359
$86,265
$83,721
$81,787
$78,301
$77,412
$76,836
$76,499
$72,163
$69,640
$61,620
$38,492
$23,778
$23,278
$14,707
$13,502
$11,658
$11,073
$6,414



