	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Dev Director		Antioch	Community Development	\$202,457
2.	Bldg Inspection Services Mgr		Antioch	Community Development	\$130,604
3.	Senior Planner		Antioch	Community Development	\$119,776
4.	Senior Planner		Antioch	Community Development	\$117,135
5.	Code Enforcement Manager		Antioch	Community Development	\$115,464
6.	Building Inspector Sr Cert		Antioch	Community Development	\$114,279
7.	Building Inspector II W-Cert		Antioch	Community Development	\$110,907
8.	Administrative Analyst III		Antioch	Community Development	\$108,959
9.	Administrative Analyst III		Antioch	Community Development	\$106,100
10.	Associate Planner		Antioch	Community Development	\$101,139
11.	Comm Dev Tech Senior Lvl		Antioch	Community Development	\$97,630
12.	Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert		Antioch	Community Development	\$87,359
13.	Senior Comm Dev Technician		Antioch	Community Development	\$86,265
14.	Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert		Antioch	Community Development	\$83,721
15.	Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert		Antioch	Community Development	\$81,787
16.	Associate Comm Dev Technician		Antioch	Community Development	\$78,301
17.	Associate Comm Dev Technician		Antioch	Community Development	\$77,412
18.	Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert		Antioch	Community Development	\$76,836
19.	Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert		Antioch	Community Development	\$76,499
20.	Associate Comm Dev Technician		Antioch	Community Development	\$72,163
21.	Planning Manager		Antioch	Community Development	\$69,640
22.	Building Inspector I W-Cert		Antioch	Community Development	\$61,620
23.	Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert		Antioch	Community Development	\$38,492
24.	Assistant Comm Dev Technician		Antioch	Community Development	\$23,778
25.	Assistant Comm Dev Technician		Antioch	Community Development	\$23,278
26.	Recycling Assistant		Antioch	Community Development	\$14,707
27.	Code Enforcement Ofcr W-Cert		Antioch	Community Development	\$13,502
28.	Code Enforcement Officer		Antioch	Community Development	\$11,658
29.	Dev Svcs-Engineering Tech Asst		Antioch	Community Development	\$11,073
30.	Recycling Assistant		Antioch	Community Development	\$6,414